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COUNCIL

Rod Finnie
Kenneth Chapman
Barbara Tocher
John Brennan
Josie Wintersinger
Deborah Callaghan
Lou Maieron
Totals

COMM. OF ADJUSTMENT

Wayne Parkinson
Jeffrey Duncan
Totals

LIVESTOCK EVALUATORS/

FENCEVIEWERS

Neil Baldwin
Edward McKelvey
Fred Cox
Totals

n Marshall
Director of Finance/Town of Erin

TOWN OF ERIN
TREASURER'S STATEMENT

REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES PAID TO
EACH MEMBER OF COUNCIL OR LOCAL BOARD

tN 2010.

Pursuant to the MunicipalAct, 2001 c.25
Section 294 (1)

Remuneration Expenses

Director of Finance
Office of the Treasurer

TEL: (51 9) 855-4407 ext.225
FAX: (519)855-4821

E-mai l: sharon.marshall @erin.ca

TOTAL

$27,415.43
$12,253.31
$16,734.34
$17,233.49
$17,9s8.99

$s94.06
$t 069.30

$93,258.92

$641.70
$905.36

$1,547.06

$997.31
$239.91
$425.78

$1,663.00

$22,216.30
$12,181.12
$13,694.58
$13,754.58
$13,764.58

$s94.06

$5,1 99.1 3

$72.1e
$3,039.76
$3,478.91
$4,194.41

$t ,069.30
$77,274.52

$641.70
$905.36

$15,984.40

$1,s47.06

$982.45
$192.88
$391.46

$0.00

$14.86
$47.03
$34.32

$1,566.79 $96.21

" remuneration and expenses authorized: January s, 2010 Resolution #10-03;
Town of Erin By-law #02-08; Bytaw #02_06,

file/ Financel2)l 0 Sec 284 Treasurers Statem ent.xlxs
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