TOWN OF ERIN

5684 Trafalgar Rd., R.R. #229-Mar-11 Hillsburgh, Ontario N0B 1Z0 www.erin.ca



Director of Finance Office of the Treasurer

TEL: (519) 855-4407 ext. 225 FAX: (519) 855-4821 E-mail: sharon.marshall@erin.ca

TOWN OF ERIN TREASURER'S STATEMENT

REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES PAID TO EACH MEMBER OF COUNCIL OR LOCAL BOARD IN 2010.

Pursuant to the Municipal Act, 2001 c.25 Section 284 (1)

COUNCIL	Remuneration	Expenses	TOTAL
Rod Finnie Kenneth Chapman Barbara Tocher John Brennan Josie Wintersinger Deborah Callaghan Lou Maieron Totals	\$22,216.30 \$12,181.12 \$13,694.58 \$13,754.58 \$13,764.58 \$594.06 \$1,069.30	\$5,199.13 \$72.19 \$3,039.76 \$3,478.91 \$4,194.41	\$27,415.43 \$12,253.31 \$16,734.34 \$17,233.49 \$17,958.99 \$594.06 \$1,069.30
COMM. OF ADJUSTMENT	ψ· ι ,Σ ι ι ι ο Σ	Ψ13,904.40	\$93,258.92
Wayne Parkinson Jeffrey Duncan Totals	\$641.70 \$905.36 \$1,547.06	\$0.00	\$641.70 \$905.36 \$1,547.06
LIVESTOCK EVALUATORS/ FENCEVIEWERS			
Neil Baldwin Edward McKelvey Fred Cox Totals	\$982.45 \$192.88 <u>\$391.46</u> \$1,566.79	\$14.86 \$47.03 \$34.32 \$96.21	\$997.31 \$239.91 <u>\$425.78</u> \$1,663.00

^{*} remuneration and expenses authorized: January 5, 2010 Resolution #10-03; Town of Erin By-law #07-08; Bylaw #07-06,

Sharon Marshall

Director of Finance/Town of Erin

file:/Finance/2010 Sec 284 Treasurers Statement.xlxs